ALLIE CEMENTING O., INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

med.lodge, Ks.

PRINTED NAME

	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH				
LEASE COMBrin & WELL # LOCATION HAZEL +	COUNTY STATE				
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) 33/45-n/W I					
A .	- 4				
CONTRACTOR Hardt Drlq. #1 TYPE OF JOB Surface Csq.	OWNER Woolsey Petroleum				
HOLE SIZE 143/4 T.D. 245'	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE 10 34 DEPTH 244'	AMOUNT ORDERED 225 SX Class A				
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	3%CC +2%GC				
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	01-00				
TOOL DEPTH					
PRES. MAX 2.50 MINIMUM 100	COMMON_ 225 A @ 11.10 2497.50				
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX @				
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' Bu Request	GEL 4 @ 16,65 66,60				
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 8 @ 46.60 372.80				
DISPLACEMENT 22 2Bbs Fresh water	ASC @				
EQUIPMENT	@				
	@				
DI IMPEDITOR OF ADMED	@				
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER LArry Dreiling	@				
#352 HELPER Climt Willard	@				
BULK TRUCK	@				
#364 DRIVER m: Ke Becker BULK TRUCK	@				
# DRIVER					
# DRIVER	HANDLING 237 @ 1.90 450.30				
	MILEAGE 15 x 237 X.09 319.95				
REMARKS:	TOTAL <u>3707.15</u>				
Pipe on Bottom-Break Circ.	•				
mix+Pumo 2255x Class A+396CC	SERVICE				
+2% Gel Displace Cement W/22'Bbb	S ————————————————————————————————————				
Fresh water Shutt In.	DEPTH OF JOB 244				
Cement Did Circ.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE				
	EXTRA FOOTAGE@				
	MILEAGE 15 @ 6.00 90.00				
	MANIFOLD@				
	@				
CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum					
•	TOTAL 905.00				
STREET	TOTAL 1000				
CITYSTATEZIP					
0111 211	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT				
To Allied Comenting Co. Inc.					
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	@				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	ANY APPLICABLE TAGY				
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	WILL BE CHARGED				
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	UPON INVOICING TOTAL				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	IUIAL				
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAV				
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX				
	TOTAL CHARGE				
	CIA CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF				
Λ	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS				
II					
SIGNATURE & Scott (Adolhand	x Scatt C Adelhant				

JUN & N 2007

ALLIE CEMENTING O., INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

31108

4 4		NSAS 676	65			SERVIC	E POINT:	in lookek
Combrink DATE (a/20/07)	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCA		B START	JOB FINISH
DATE (2/20/01	09	335	10 W	(0.00 p.1	777	2p.m &	<u>3 î 50.00</u> DUNTY,	9:15 ρ.m
LEASE C.	***************************************	1		otto Coty	Pd.		Borber	STATE
OLD OF NEW Oirc	le one)		$3^{3}/45$.	N/winto				
CONTRACTOR // TYPE OF JOB		1		OWNER	Woolse	y Ope	<i>C.</i>	
HOLE SIZE 77	8	T.D		CEMENT	Γ			
	3/4	DE	PTH 244	AMOUNT	ORDERED 🖊	705%	60:41).'6
TUBING SIZE			PTH					
DRILL PIPE 4'/2			PTH (606'				W	
TOOL PRES. MAX			<u>PTH</u> NIMUM	COMMON	v 102	<i>A</i> @	1110	1177 77
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT	POZMIX	68		-	<u> 1/32,20</u> <u> 421.60</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN O	CSG.	511	OL JOHAI	GEL	-03			149.85
PERFS.	A	ı	SHIPPARES		DE		16:05	
DISPLACEMENT	Fra	MAC		ASC		@		
	EQU	JIPMENT				@		
				/		@		
PUMP TRUCK CI	EMENT	TER	Tark Co	<u> </u>		@		
	ELPER		FW.			@		
BULK TRUCK		^			- Verrence	@ @		
#389 D	RIVER	Koyn	nond R.		1 11/64 for some	@ @		
BULK TRUCK		·				@		
# Di	RIVER			HANDLIN	NG 17	9 @	1.90	340,10
				MILEAGE	E 15 X17	SXIC	9	250.0
	RE	MARKS:	,		·	W',	n chis TOTAL	2293,7
Spot plus	600	o' w/	505X (m)	40!6				
disp w/ Free	hH	20.			5	SERVICE		
Spot 2 nd ply	50	200'	W/BOSX	-				
Cop: 4D: Le chi	ہت م	/ Keel		DEPTH O		<u> </u>	T	
Plug Rug	<u>/W/</u>	4 - 9	(60:40:6		UCK CHARGI			815.00
Plug Koot He	18 C	1122	x Coo. '40: 6		OOTAGE			
					E			90.00
		. Walkers	7070-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00		LD			
				-	10000	@ @	*****	
CHARGE TO: 4/a		. 00			¥180	@		
							тотат	905.00
STREET		***************************************	10.69				IUIAL	10310C
CITYSTATEZIP				PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT				
					1000		To the sale	
					31000	@ @		
To Allied Cementin	a Co	Inc			***************************************			
You are hereby requ	_		nenting equinme	nt —		@		
and furnish cement				ANY A	PPLICABL	E TAX®	- 3006-5000-	
contractor to do wo		-		vas WILI	BE CHAR	GED		
done to satisfaction					N INVOIC		TOTAL	
contractor. I have r		-	_		7 4 70 4 1 40 70 40	and the same		
CONDITIONS" lis				TAX	77001000-			
				TOTAL CI	HARGE	S	学 选择	55
				DISCOUN	t SE) 	O IN 30 DAYS
		11 -		DISCOUN		and the second s	11 TAIL	TI OU DAIS
						9 11 11		
SIGNATURE A	Sca	40	rallkart	_ NOC	itt CA	delher	14	
SIGNATURE /	Sca	4 (1	rdelkart.	X CC	oth CA	de Mes PRINTED I	NAME	